CHALLENGE
ACCEPTED.
Guide Wire
CHALLENGE ACCEPTED.
When increased body stiffness is a must, device compatibility cannot
be compromised, and smooth passage through the vasculature is
essential—go the distance with the Mighty Wire.
DEVICE-PLACEMENT SUPPORT FEATURES

more support is needed.
Guide Wire
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER
OUTER
DIAMETER
TOTAL
LENGTH
TAPER
LENGTH
FLOPPY
TIP
LENGTH
TIP CURVE/
RADIUS
PRIM/SEC
PLATINUM
COIL
FLOPPY TIP LENGTH, 4 CM
MW35904S 0.035"   90 cm 11 cm 4 cm Straight NO
MW351454S 0.035" 145 cm 11 cm 4 cm Straight NO
MW351804S 0.035" 180 cm 11 cm 4 cm Straight NO
MW352604S 0.035" 260 cm 11 cm 4 cm Straight YES*
MW353004S 0.035" 300 cm 11 cm 4 cm Straight YES*
FLOPPY TIP LENGTH, 7 CM
MW35907S 0.035"   90 cm 11 cm 7 cm Straight NO
MW351457S 0.035" 145 cm 11 cm 7 cm Straight NO
MW351807S 0.035" 180 cm 11 cm 7 cm Straight NO
MW352607S 0.035" 260 cm 11 cm 7 cm Straight YES*
MW353007S 0.035" 300 cm 11 cm 7 cm Straight YES*
J-TIP CURVE, 7.5 MM
MW352604J 0.035" 260 cm 11 cm 4 cm J 7.5 mm YES*
MW353004J 0.035" 300 cm 11 cm 4 cm J 7.5 mm YES*
DOUBLE CURVE
MW352604DC 0.035" 260 cm 11 cm 4 cm 75 mm/15 mm YES*
MW353004DC 0.035" 300 cm 11 cm 4 cm 75 mm/15 mm YES*
EXTENDED DOUBLE CURVE
MW352604EDC 0.035" 260 cm 11 cm 4 cm 55 mm/15 mm YES*
MW353004EDC 0.035" 300 cm 11 cm 4 cm 55 mm/15 mm YES*
*Items include a distal tip 4-cm platinum overwrap coil for enhanced visibility.
Packaged 5 units per carton.
LATERAL STIFFNESS COMPARISON DISTAL TIP FLEXIBILITY
DISTANCE FROM DISTAL TIP (mm) DISTANCE FROM DISTAL TIP (mm)